
39º COPA FUNDADORES (TRIP. COMPLETA)

Clasificación parcial provisoria por Series
Reg# 1 Reg# 2Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 1

Reg# 2  31/05 Reg# 3 28/06 Reg# 4 26/07 Reg# 5 03/08 Reg# 6 18/10 Reg# 7 01/11

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC PATRON

1 A 5511 NEREO NAVEGANTE 35 1 100 3 98 NIN 0 2 99 297 0 JORGE IBARBORDE

2 A 2306 IMANOL PLENAM.36 3 98 1 100 5 96 3 98 296 96 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA DIETZE

3 A 4477 FYLO PANDORA31M 4 97 2 99 2 99 6 95 295 95 MARCELO CESPEDES
4 A 5794 MOUNTGAY PLENAMAR 330 NIN 0 NIN 0 3 98 5 96 294 0 MARTIN CALCAGNO
5 A 5791 TIRANA PANDORA 34 7 94 6 95 4 97 NIN 0 286 0 JORGE MATERYN
6 A 5282 MUKAMALUGA NATIVO 38 12 89 8 93 7 94 NIN 0 276 0 NORBERTO FERMANI
7 A 3754 RODAS III PANDORA 34 NIN 0 5 96 NIN 0 7 94 190 0 J.FERNANDEZ ALONSO
8 A 5593 TAKICARDIA PANDORA 34 13 88 9 92 NIN 0 NIN 0 180 0 MIGUEL ANGEL PAPARELLA
9 A 4956 MAVERICK MISTIC 280 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 1 100 100 0 ROMAN M.ALLENDE
10 A 5913 WHIM CORUM 280 NIN 0 NIN 0 1 100 NIN 0 100 0 FEDERICO VOLCO.
11 A 4488 DON QUIXOTE PILOT 36 2 99 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 99 0 HECTOR BENTORINO
12 A 5876 SLOBODA Z 28DS NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 4 97 97 0 LILIANA LUKIN MUTOV 
13 A 5982 EMBRULHO CORUM 280 NIN 0 4 97 NIN 0 NIN 0 97 0 RODRIGO CELLA
14 A 4896 MANTRA SH FAYD 30 5 96 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 96 0 NICOLAS FIORI
15 A 4539 DOLCE VITA FAYD 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 6 95 NIN 0 95 0 ALEX CHAMSON
16 A 4675 GARRAS FAYD 30 6 95 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 95 0 ANDRES BRUNETTA
17 A 5683 ATILA PANDORA 34 NIN 0 7 94 NIN 0 NIN 0 94 0 ALEJANDRO ESCUDERO
18 A 3666 ARIETE III SUPER 11 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 8 93 93 0 JUAN SCORTICATI
19 A 5766 SOTRETA FAYD 30 8 93 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 93 0 JULIO VIEYTEZ
20 A 4777 GAUCHITO QUANTUM 26 NIN 0 NIN 0 9 92 NIN 0 92 0 PATRICIO GUISASOLA
21 A 4652 PANNIC ATACC MAGIC 33 9 92 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 92 0 FAVIO BOLLORINO
22 A 5774 GUALICHO CORUM 280 NIN 0 NIN 0 10 91 NIN 0 91 0 GUILLERMO CASTELLI
23 A 4415 BOUNTY PANDORA 34 10 91 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 91 0 GUSTAVO FERRANTE
24 A 8401 PODIUM FAYD 30 11 90 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 90 0 LEANDRO GUIDI
25 A 3789 VIERNES PANDORA 34 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 ALFREDO LAMAGRANDE
26 A 4771 ZARATUSTRA MAGIC 33 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 JULIAN STEYERTHAL 
27 A 5249 DON PEPE PANDORA 31 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 JOSE LUIS VUGDELIJA

28 A 4706 BREST SHARPIE 40 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 PATRICIO PORTAL

29 A 1538 FIESTA FARR 34 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 NESTOR BUZIO

30 A 22 AGARRATE CATA MATCH 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0  JACINTO SWICZWESKY

31 A 5550 MITAI CORUM280 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 JUAN PABLO MOLINARI

32 A 5978 TANTRA FRAN 37 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 JUAN PABLO PANASCI

Reg# 1 31/05 Reg# 2 28/06 Reg# 3 26/07 Reg# 5 03/08 Reg# 6 Reg# 7

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC PATRON

1 B 5181 VELERIÑO CONTE 24 1 100 2 99 NIN 0 1 100 299 0 TOMAS CANTALUPPI

2 B 5658 PURO ROCK CONTE 24 2 99 1 100 3 98 2 99 298 98 LUIS LINIETSKY
3 B 4307 AIKEN VAN 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 1 100 NIN 0 100 0 OMAR FERREYRA
4 B 5045 MATACO J 24 NIN 0 NIN 0 2 99 NIN 0 99 0 SANTIAGO RIVAS O´CONNOR

5 B 5776 HABANERO MASTRA285 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 3 98 98 0 LUIS MIRABELLI

6 B 5277 LOREN STAR II BORA BORA 31 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 REINALDO SORDELLI

7 B 2101 CROSSBOW 2 DANGELO 30 R NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 GUILLERMO APRAIZ

8 B 3485 MAS VAGONETA PLENAMAR 27 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 FACUNDO LUIS FLORY

9 B 4409 NEGRA DEL PLATA 31 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 LISANDRO GARCIA BRIONES

10 B 4107 COMPLICE VAN 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 DIEGO TOSI

11 B 1245 ABRAXAS II CP30 R NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 GERERDO ARZABUK

12 B 2293 DON LISANDRO ROY 32 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 ROY SLY

13 B 0 FRANCO DRAKKAR 32 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 MARCELO CASTELLI

14 B 4107 COMPLICE VAN30 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 DIEGO TOSI

15 B 5879 BLACK PEEPER MASTRA 24 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 MARIANO COSTA

16 B 0 JUAN SALVADOR LEF 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 ROBERTO ALLEVATTO
17 B 5035 ALAMBIQUE V CONTE 24 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 JOSE TRAVERSO



Reg# 1 31/05 Reg# 2 28/06 Reg# 3 26/07 Reg# 5 03/08 Reg# 6 Reg# 7

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC PATRON

1 CDEF 5773 CARMELA DEL PLATA 21 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 1 100 100 0 LUCAS VICO FRANCIA

2 CDEF 5249 DON DANI PANDORA 27 1 100 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 100 0 PEDRO FIORI
3 CDEF 1345 VINILO LIMBO 21 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 DIEGO CID
4 CDEF 5744 ISABEL VEINTIDUE NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 MARCELO BAUSSET
5 CDEF 3371 INVISIBLE 2 BORA BORA 26 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 EDUARDO ROJKES
6 CDEF 3959 RENGO STORM 23 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 JUAN PATRICIO ANDERSON

7 CDEF 0 NOVA MASTRA 245 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 MATIAS RIGONI

8 CDEF 5934 FURIA MIURA 31 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 DANIEL HUSCHER

9 CDEF 3611 GEO LEF 24 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0  RAUL BOZZO

Reg# 1 31/05 Reg# 2 28/06 Reg# 3 26/07 Reg# 5 03/08 Reg# 6 Reg# 7

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC

1 X 5920 WASSABI CORUM 280 NIN 0 1 100 NIN 0 NIN 0 100 0 LUCAS SUAR

2 X ------ --------------- ---------- NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 -----------------
3 X ------ ------------------- ---------- NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 -----------------



38º COPA FUNDADORES (TRIP. COMPLETA)
Clasificación parcial provisoria por Series

Reg# 1 Reg# 2Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 1

Reg# 1 Reg# 2 Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 Reg# 6 Reg# 7

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC PATRON

1 A 5511 NEREO NAVEGANTE 35 1 100 NIN 0 1 100 2 99 R // NIN 0 1 100 399 0 JORGE IBARBORDE

2 A 4477 FYLO PANDORA31M 4 97 2 99 7 94 1 100 E // 3 98 3 98 395 191 MARCELO CESPEDES

3 A 5593 TAKICARDIA PANDORA 34 7 94 4 97 6 95 NIN 0 G // NIN 0 NIN 0 286 0 MIGUEL ANGEL PAPARELLA
4 A 4475 MAGO FAYD 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 3 98 NIN 0 A // NIN 0 2 99 197 0 NICOLAS BARTOLUCCI
5 A 3789 VIERNES PANDORA 34 NIN 0 NIN 0 5 96 NIN 0 T // 1 100 NIN 0 196 0 ALFREDO LAMAGRANDE
6 A 5913 WHIM CORUM 280 2 99 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 A // 4 97 NIN 0 196 0 FEDERICO VOLCO.
7 A 5766 SOTRETA FAYD 30 NIN 0 1 100 7 94 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 194 0 JULIO VIEYTEZ
8 A 4415 BOUNTY PANDORA 34 NIN 0 3 98 NIN 0 NIN 0 // // 7 94 NIN 0 192 0 GUSTAVO FERRANTE
9 A 4771 ZARATUSTRA MAGIC 33 NIN 0 5 96 NIN 0 NIN 0 // // 6 95 NIN 0 191 0 JULIAN STEYERTHAL 

10 A 5249 DON PEPE PANDORA 31 NIN 0 NIN 0 10 91 NIN 0 A // 2 99 NIN 0 190 0 JOSE LUIS VUGDELIJA

12 A 4706 BREST SHARPIE 40 NIN 0 NIN 0 2 99 NIN 0 N // NIN 0 NIN 0 99 0 PATRICIO PORTAL

13 A 1538 FIESTA FARR 34 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 3 98 U // NIN 0 NIN 0 98 0 NESTOR BUZIO

14 A 22 AGARRATE CATA MATCH 30 3 98 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 L // NIN 0 NIN 0 98 0  JACINTO SWICZWESKY

15 A 5550 MITAI CORUM280 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 4 97 A // NIN 0 NIN 0 97 0 JUAN PABLO MOLINARI

16 A 5978 TANTRA FRAN 37 NIN 0 NIN 0 4 97 NIN 0 D // NIN 0 NIN 0 97 0 JUAN PABLO PANASCI

17 A 5876 SLOBODA Z 28DS NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 A // 5 96 NIN 0 96 0 LILIANA LUKIN MUTOV 

18 A 5282 MUKAMALUGA NATIVO 38 5 96 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 96 0 NORBERTO FERMANI
19 A 3754 RODAS III PANDORA 34 6 95 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 95 0 J. FERNANDEZ ALONSO
20 A 6003 MAGIC XL BZ 27 NIN 0 NIN 0 6 95 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 95 0 FEDERICO JOSE MORETTI
21 A 5779 JOSEPHINE FIRST 41S5 NIN 0 NIN 0 8 93 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 93 0 MARCELO PATARO
22 A 4652 PANNIC ATACC MAGIC 33 NIN 0 NIN 0 8 93 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 93 0 FAVIO BOLLORINO
23 A 4530 LADINO PANDORA 34 NIN 0 NIN 0 9 92 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 92 0 FRANCISCO HARIRI
24 A 5454 FUERZA DELTA PANDORA 31 NIN 0 NIN 0 11 90 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 90 0 RICARDO TRUEBA
25 A 4675 GARRAS FAYD 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 12 89 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 89 0 ANDRES BRUNETTA
26 A 5799 GLADIADOR FAYD 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 13 88 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 88 0 CARLOS DEL MAZO
27 A 2306 IMANOL PLENAM.36 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 0 0 JUAN CARLOS GARCIA DIETZE

Reg# 1 Reg# 2 Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 Reg# 6 Reg# 7

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC PATRON

1 B 5277 LOREN STAR II BORA BORA 31 1 100 2 99 4 97 2 99 // // NIN 0 3 98 396 97 REINALDO SORDELLI

2 B 4307 AIKEN VAN 30 2 99 1 100 NIN 0 1 100 // // 5 96 6 95 395 95 OMAR FERREYRA

3 B 5045 MATACO J 24 4 97 3 98 9 92 3 98 R // 6 95 4 97 390 187 SANTIAGO RIVAS O´CONNOR

4 B 2101 CROSSBOW 2 DANGELO 30 R NIN 0 NIN 0 2 99 NIN 0 E // 4 97 NIN 0 196 0 GUILLERMO APRAIZ

5 B 3485 MAS VAGONETA PLENAMAR 27 NIN 0 NIN 0 3 98 NIN 0 G // 3 98 NIN 0 196 0 FACUNDO LUIS FLORY

6 B 4409 NEGRA DEL PLATA 31 NIN 0 NIN 0 1 100 NIN 0 A A NIN 0 NIN 0 100 0 LISANDRO GARCIA BRIONES

7 B 5776 HABANERO MASTRA285 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 T N 1 100 NIN 0 100 0 LUIS MIRABELLI

8 B 4107 COMPLICE VAN 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 A U 2 99 NIN 0 99 0 DIEGO TOSI

9 B 1245 ABRAXAS II CP30 R 3 98 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // L NIN 0 NIN 0 98 0 GERERDO ARZABUK

10 B 2293 DON LISANDRO ROY 32 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 4 97 // A NIN 0 NIN 0 97 0 ROY SLY

11 B 0 FRANCO DRAKKAR 32 5 96 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // D NIN 0 NIN 0 96 0 MARCELO CASTELLI

12 B 4107 COMPLICE VAN30 NIN 0 NIN 0 5 96 NIN 0 // A NIN 0 NIN 0 96 0 DIEGO TOSI

13 B 5879 BLACK PEEPER MASTRA 24 NIN 0 NIN 0 6 95 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 95 0 MARIANO COSTA

14 B 0 JUAN SALVADOR LEF 30 NIN 0 NIN 0 7 94 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 94 0 ROBERTO ALLEVATTO
15 B 5035 ALAMBIQUE V CONTE 24 NIN 0 NIN 0 8 93 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 93 0 JOSE TRAVERSO



Reg# 1 Reg# 2 Reg# 3 Reg# 4 Reg# 5 Reg# 6 Reg# 7

PTO S VELA NOMBRE TIPO PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS PTO PTS TOTAL DESC PATRON

1 CDEF 1345 VINILO LIMBO 21 3 98 NIN 0 2 99 NIN 0 R A NIN 0 3 98 295 0 DIEGO CID

2 CDEF 5744 ISABEL VEINTIDUE 1 100 NIN 0 3 98 NIN 0 E N NIN 0 NIN 0 198 0 MARCELO BAUSSET

3 CDEF 3371 INVISIBLE 2 BORA BORA 26 NIN 0 NIN 0 5 96 1 100 G U NIN 0 NIN 0 196 0 EDUARDO ROJKES
4 CDEF 3959 RENGO STORM 23 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 A L NIN 0 1 100 100 0 JUAN PATRICIO ANDERSON

5 CDEF 0 NOVA MASTRA 245 NIN 0 NIN 0 1 100 NIN 0 T A NIN 0 NIN 0 100 0 MATIAS RIGONI

6 CDEF 5773 CARMELA DEL PLATA 21 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 A D NIN 0 2 99 99 0 LUCAS VICO FRANCIA
7 CDEF 5934 FURIA MIURA 31 2 99 NIN 0 NIN 0 NIN 0 // A NIN 0 NIN 0 99 0 DANIEL HUSCHER

8 CDEF 3611 GEO LEF 24 NIN 0 NIN 0 4 97 NIN 0 // // NIN 0 NIN 0 97 0  RAUL BOZZO


